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Your advantages

» Flexible labeling system with hinged transparent cover and matching insert strips

» Transparent cover that can be snapped onto the module instead of the standard cover

» Marking option for standard cover in the form of ZBF 6 zack marker strip marking labels

Commercial data

Item number

Packing unit

Minimum order quantity

Product key

Catalog page

GTIN

Weight per piece (including packing)
Weight per piece (excluding packing)
Customs tariff number

Country of origin

2308111

10 pc

1pc

CK12zz

Page 117 (C-7-2015)
4046356103114
0.723 g

0.53¢g

85472000

DE

Fold up transparent cover for MINI MCR modules with additional labeling option using insert
strips and flat Zack marker strip 6.2 mm
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Technical data

Product properties

Product type

Marking material
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Classifications

ECLASS

ECLASS-11.0
ECLASS-12.0
ECLASS-13.0

ETIM
ETIM 9.0

UNSPSC
UNSPSC 21.0

27371392
27371392
27371392

EC002498

39121100
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Environmental product compliance

China RoHS
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Environmentally friendly use period: unlimited = EFUP-e

No hazardous substances above threshold values
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